
 

 

LIST OF LOCAL ACCOMMODATION 
 
HOTELS & INNS Postcode Phone Number Website Distance 

(mins) 
Hunters Hall Inn, Kingscote GL8 8XZ 01453 860393 www.english-inns.co.uk/HuntersHall 3 

Calcot Manor Hotel Gl8 8YJ 01666 890391 www.calcot.co  5 

The Old Crown, Uley 

The Lazy Goose  

GL11 5SN 

GL10 3AA 

01453 860502 

01453 827926 

www.oldcrownuley.co.uk 

www.thelazygoose.co.uk 

8 

10 

The Close Hotel, Tetbury GL8 8AQ 01666 502272 www.cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk/the-close-hotel 10 

The Snooty Fox Hotel, Tetbury GL8 8DD 01666 502436 www.snooty-fox.co.uk 10 

The Ormond, Tetbury GL8 8AA 01666 505690 www.theormondattetbury.co.uk 10 

The Priory Inn, Tetbury GL8 8JJ 01666 502251 www.theprioryinn.co.uk 10 

The Royal Oak, Tetbury GL8 8EY 01666 500021 www.theroyaloaktetbury.co.uk 10 

The Egypt Mill, Nailsworth  GL6 0AE 01453 833449 www.egyptmill.com 10 

The Wild Garlic Rooms, Nailsworth GL6 0DB 01453 832615 www.wild-garlic.co.uk 10 

The Bell Inn, Selsley GL5 5JY 01453 753801 www.thebellinnselsley.com 10 

The Hare & Hounds Hotel Tetbury GL8 8QL 01666 881 000 www.cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk/hare-and-hounds-hotel/  10 

Oak House No. 1 Hotel Tetbury GL8 8EU 01666 505741 www.oakhouseno1.com  15 

The Black Horse Inn, North Nibley GL11 6DT 01453 453895 www.theblackhorsenorthnibley.co.uk  15 

The Amberley Inn, Amberley GL5 5AF 01453 872565 www.theamberleyinn.co.uk 15 

The Burleigh Court Hotel, Minchinhampton GL5 2PF 01453 883804 www.burleighcourtcotswolds.co.uk  15 

The Bear at Rodborough, Minchinhampton GL5 5DE 01453 878522 www.cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk/the-bear-of-rodborough 15 

The Ragged Cot Inn, Minchinhampton GL6 8PE 01453 884643 www. theraggedcot-minchinhampton.com 15 

The Old Lodge, Minchinhampton GL6 9AQ 01453 832047 www.food-club.com 15 

Bodkin House Hotel, Badminton GL9 1AF 01454 238310 www.thebodkin.co.uk 15 

Tortworth Court, Wotton Under Edge GL12 8HH 01454 263000  www.tortworth-court-hotel.four-pillars.co.uk 20 

Whatley Manor Hotel, Easton Grey SN16 0RB 01666 822888  www.whatleymanor.com 20 

Stonehouse Court Hotel, Stonehouse GL10 3RA 01453 794950 www.stonehousecourt.co.uk  20 

Travelodge, Stonehouse GL10 3SQ 0871 984 6054 www.travelodge.co.uk  20 

Premier Inn, Stroud    GL5 4AF 0871 527 9052 www.premierinn.com 20 

The Rectory Hotel, Crudwell SN16 9EP 01666 577194 www.therectoryhotel.com  20 

The Painswick      GL6 6YB 01452 813688 www.thepainswick.co.uk 20 

tel:01453827926
http://www.oldcrownuley.co.uk/


CARAVAN & CAMPING Postcode Phone Number Website Distance 
(mins) 

Apple Tree Park, Caravan & Camping Site GL10 3AL 01452 742362 www.appletreepark.co.uk  20 

Hogsdown Farm Caravan Park GL11 6DD 01453 810224 www.hogsdownfarm.co.uk 20 

 
COTTAGES, APARTMENTS AND  
LONGER LETS 
 
The Parlour, Tetbury GL11 5BZ 01453 886334 https://bit.ly/3JASMQp 5 

The Cowshed, Tetbury GL11 5BZ 01453 886334 https://bit.ly/3jqZZYI  5 

Tickmorend Farm & Barn 

(contact Matt for the Best Prices) 

GL6 0PE 07792 549747           www.manorcottages.co.uk/cottage/Cotswolds-

Gloucestershire-Nailsworth/Tickmorend-Farm-

1008625.html 

5 

Wills Cottage, Horsley GL6 OQA 01451 514000 https://bit.ly/3HQSwLN 5 

Relaxing Cotswold Farmhouse (Airbnb)          GL11 5BZ              book via Airbnb Relaxing Cotswold Farmhouse – Airbnb      8 

Railway Apartments, Nailsworth GL6 0AN 07498 22020 www.railwayapartments.co.uk 8 

Orchard Cottage, Uley GL11 5AW 01453 860072  www.elitecottages.co.uk/listing/orchard-cottage 8 

Doughton Cottages, Tetbury GL8 8TG 01666 503180 www.doughtoncottages.co.uk 10 

Courtyard Cottage, Owlpen Hall GL11 5BX 01453 861300 www.courtyardcottage.org 10 

The Nest at Cutwell GL8 8EB - www.booking.com/Pulse-gZ1mLP 11 

Hendy Cottage, Rodborough GL5 2LX 07878 908811 www.airbnb.com/h/hendycottage 20 

Maunditts Park Farm Cottages SN15 5BH 07788 644480 www.maundittsparkfarmcottages.co.uk 25 

 

BED & BREAKFAST 
 

Forthay  GL11 6EA 01453 549016 www.forthaybedandbreakfast.co.uk 5 

The Grey Cottage, Leonard Stanley GL10 3LU 01453 822515 www.grey-cottage.co.uk  10 

Paynes Barn, Saddlewood, Leighterton GL8 8UQ 01666 890395 www.paynesbarn.co.uk 10 

Coombers Mead Cottage GL8 8JL 07887906834 https://bit.ly/3YnRCML 12 

 

 

https://www.manorcottages.co.uk/cottage/Cotswolds-Gloucestershire-Nailsworth/Tickmorend-Farm-1008625.html
https://www.manorcottages.co.uk/cottage/Cotswolds-Gloucestershire-Nailsworth/Tickmorend-Farm-1008625.html
https://www.manorcottages.co.uk/cottage/Cotswolds-Gloucestershire-Nailsworth/Tickmorend-Farm-1008625.html
https://www.airbnb.co.uk/rooms/1091690142957514402?adults=1&children=0&enable_m3_private_room=true&infants=0&pets=0&check_in=2024-02-23&check_out=2024-03-01&source_impression_id=p3_1708382791_kNLseIwxFCH858Vf&previous_page_section_name=1000&federated_search_id=57b53056-90aa-48e9-a499-4cca490a0be7

